

Registration

for the 2024 Fama Construction 100 Entry Fee before July 1st - \$50 Entry Fee after July 1st - \$75 20 or more cars \$3k to win | 19 cars or less - \$2k to win

Checks payable to: Jennerstown Speedway Complex Mail to: 206 Somerset St. Jennerstown, PA 15547

Modified Driver Registration:

Drivers must be 14 years of age or older. If they are under the age of 18, the participant must complete a minor waiver and release form liability and indemnity agreement.

Driver Info

Name:	Driver Soc. Security Number:	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Phone Number: ()	Email:	
Home Track:	Car Number:	
	Owner Info	
Name:	Owner Soc. Security Number:	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Phone Number: ()	Email:	

I agree that myself, heirs, and assigns will be entitled to the benefits of the competitor accident policy procured by Jennerstown Speedway Complex for accidental injuries or death which are the result of external, violent, and visible means sustained in speedway activities. This competitor accident policy shall constitute the limit of liability of Jennerstown Speedway Complex for such injuries occurring to me in any speedway activities, and i unconditionally release and indemnity Jennerstown Speedway Complex, regardless of the nature of the injury or death, Jennerstown Speedway Complex reserves the right to use a driver's, car owner;s, and crew member's image and/or likeness with any live or recorded video display, print, audio or any other like transmission or reproductions, in whole or in part, of any event that they may participate in or attend at Jennerstown Speedway Complex.

I agree that myself, heirs, and assigns will be entitled to the benefits of the competitor accident policy procured by Jennerstown Speedway Complex for accidental injuries or death which are the result of external, violent, and visible means sustained in speedway activities. This competitor accident policy shall constitute the limit of liability of Jennerstown Speedway Complex for such injuries occurring to me in any speedway activities, and i unconditionally release and indemnity Jennerstown Speedway Complex, regardless of the nature of the injury or death, Jennerstown Speedway Complex reserves the right to use a driver's, car owner;s, and crew member's image and/or likeness with any live or recorded video display, print, audio or any other like transmission or reproductions, in whole or in part, of any event that they may participate in or attend at Jennerstown Speedway Complex.

Driver's Signature:	_ Date:
Owner's Signature:	_ Date: